
‭12U Baseball Schedule‬

‭Cozad Brill Family Chiropractic‬

‭Date:‬ ‭Time:‬ ‭Team‬ ‭at‬ ‭Team‬ ‭Location:‬

‭Tues, May 7‬ ‭BYE‬ ‭at‬ ‭BYE‬

‭Thurs, May 9‬ ‭6:30 pm‬ ‭Cozad Brill‬
‭Family‬
‭Chiropractic  6‬

‭at‬ ‭Norton  7‬ ‭Norton Busch Field  0-1‬

‭Tues, May 14‬ ‭8:00 pm‬ ‭Cozad Brill‬
‭Family‬
‭Chiropractic 1‬

‭at‬ ‭Minden 2  2‬ ‭Minden Jaycee Complex‬
‭0-2‬

‭Thurs, May 16‬ ‭6:30 pm‬ ‭Gothenburg‬ ‭at‬ ‭Cozad Brill Family‬
‭Chiropractic‬

‭Cozad Bellamy East‬

‭Tues, May 21‬ ‭BYE‬ ‭at‬ ‭BYE‬

‭Thurs, May 23‬ ‭8:00 pm‬ ‭Loomis‬ ‭at‬ ‭Cozad Brill Family‬
‭Chiropractic‬

‭Cozad Bellamy East‬

‭Tues, May 28‬ ‭6:30 pm‬ ‭Axtell‬ ‭at‬ ‭Cozad Brill Family‬
‭Chiropractic‬

‭Cozad Bellamy East‬

‭Thurs, May 30‬ ‭8:00 pm‬ ‭Cozad Brill‬
‭Family‬
‭Chiropractic‬

‭at‬ ‭Lex Orange‬ ‭Lexington Rec Complex‬
‭Field 1‬

‭Tues, June 4‬ ‭8:00 pm‬ ‭Cozad Brill‬
‭Family‬
‭Chiropractic‬

‭at‬ ‭Minden 3‬ ‭Minden Jaycee Complex‬

‭Thurs, June 6‬ ‭8:00 pm‬ ‭BB Red‬ ‭at‬ ‭Cozad Brill Family‬
‭Chiropractic‬

‭Cozad Bellamy East‬

‭Tues, June 11‬ ‭6:30 pm‬ ‭Minden 1‬ ‭at‬ ‭Cozad Brill Family‬
‭Chiropractic‬

‭Cozad Bellamy East‬

‭Thurs, June 13‬ ‭6:30 pm‬ ‭Cozad Brill‬
‭Family‬
‭Chiropractic‬

‭at‬ ‭BB White‬ ‭Broken Bow Field 3‬


